
Company	Director	Fee	Changes
{pageNum}

Company	Directors	Fee	Changes

CEO	Salary	-	ZAR

Amount

2011
2012

2014
2015

2016
2017

2018
2019

2020
2021

2022
2023

2024
0

2,000,000

4,000,000

6,000,000

8,000,000

10,000,000

12,000,000

CEO	Salary	-	USD

Amount

2011
2012

2014
2015

2016
2017

2018
2019

2020
2021

2022
2023

2024
350,000

400,000

450,000

500,000

550,000

600,000

650,000



CEO	Remuneration	-	ZAR

Amount

2011
2012

2014
2015

2016
2017

2018
2019

2020
2021

2022
2023

2024
0

5,000,000

10,000,000

15,000,000

20,000,000

25,000,000

CEO	Remuneration	-	USD

Amount

2011
2012

2014
2015

2016
2017

2018
2019

2020
2021

2022
2023

2024
0

250,000

500,000

750,000

1,000,000

1,250,000

1,500,000



Average	Executive	Director	Salary

ZAR
USD

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
0

2,000,000

4,000,000

6,000,000

8,000,000

Average	Non-Executive	Director

ZAR
USD

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
0

1,000,000

2,000,000

3,000,000

4,000,000


